NICHOLAS COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA WEDNESDAY MAY 15, 2019

9:00 a.m.	Minutes of May 01, 2019, 2019, move to approve accordingly Upon Review of the Exonerations as presented by the Nicholas County Assessor, move to approve	Upon Review of Estate and Fiduciary matters as presented by the Nicholas County Clerk, move to approve accordingly unless otherwise noted Upon submission of Budget Revisions received from the elected officials and department heads, the Commission will take appropriate action as deemed necessary Upon Review of Invoices as submitted by various departmental offices, the Commission will take the
9:00 a.m. 9:15 a.m.	Hilleary Re: Dining Hall Kitchen update	appropriate action as deemed necessary Terms of office expiring - Nicholas County Solid Waste Authority Board Vacancy - unexpired term of office expiring June 30, 2020. Nicholas County E-911 Advisory Board as revised
9:30 a.m.	Assessor Ernie Dennison, Sheriff William Nunley and Nicholas County Division of Homeland Security & Emergency Management Director Shawn Wolford Re: Discussion concerning payment to Eagle View	Members (3) of the general public of Nicholas County 1. To be appointed by the Commission expiring 2019 2. To be appointed by the Commission expiring 2020 3. To be appointed by Commission expiring 2021
9:45 a.m.	Sheriff William Nunley Re: Gas allocation fuel cost	Approval of Order designating local banks as County Depositories of Public Funds
10:00 a.m.	Region IV Planning & Development Community Project Specialist Cassandra Lawson Re: Evidentiary material approval and Hinkle Mountain/Little Laurel Broadband Resolution	poposition of Fubility Full
10:15 a.m.	Nicholas County Division on Homeland Security & Emergency Management Director Shawn Wolford Re: Present Bids for Mobile Radio Grant	
10:30 a.m.	PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD	